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

Ele Sch Dist: Tempe Elementary School District
Elementary School: Broadmor Elementary School
Jr. High School: Geneva Epps Mosley Middle School

High School District: Tempe Union High School District
High School: Tempe High School

Cross Street: Alameda Drive and Mill Avenue Directions: East on Alameda Drive, North on College Avenue, Home on right.

Public Remarks: No Application Fees! Nicely remodeled 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom centrally located Tempe townhome. This is a well-maintained property with grassy areas, mature trees
and common area BBQ. Remodeled interior includes refinished stained concrete floors, vaulted ceilings, lots of natural light and open floorplan. Updated kitchen features granite
countertops, subway tile backsplash, ceramic top electric range, upgraded range hood, dishwasher and refrigerator. Full bedroom with modest sized closet, computer workstation area and
completely remodeled bathroom with updated vanity and subway tiled shower. Stacked washer and dryer in unit. Easy access to ASU, Tempe Town Lake, the Light Rail and Mill Avenue.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s); No Interior
Steps
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 1
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Assigned Parking
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa - Private: None
Horses: N
Property Description: North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Back; Grass
Front
Exterior Features: Patio; Pvt Yrd(s)/Crtyrd(s)
Community Features: Biking/Walking Path;
Near Bus Stop; Near Light Rail Stop
Technology: Cable TV Avail; High Speed
Internet Available; Wireless Network
Windows: Dual Pane; Low-E

Kitchen Features: Dishwasher; Disposal;
Electric Oven; Electric Range; Granite
Countertops; Refrigerator
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master Bdrm
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry Features: Dryer Included; Inside;
Stacked Washer/Dryer; Washer Included
Dining Area: Dining in LR/GR
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Window Coverings: Blinds
Flooring: Concrete

Unit Style: All on One Level; Two Common
Walls
Const - Finish: Painted
Construction: Frame - Wood; Brick
Roofing: Comp Shingle
Fencing: Block; Partial
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr; Low Flow
Fixtures
Utilities: SRP
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 133-26-018
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 17
BROADMOR MANOR 4 MCR 008444
Lot Number: 17
Town-Range-Section: 1N-4E-27
Rent Payable: Property Manager; Certified
Funds Only
Possession (Rentals): Refer to Date Availb
Disclosures: None
Forms Required: Listers; Credit Rprt Lister's
Floor Number: 1
Rental Tax Percent: 1.8
Rent Includes: Water; Sewer; Garbage
Collection
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term (Months):
12
Lease Information: Application Lister's;
Lister Writes Lease; Management - Broker;
No Smoking Allowed
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: Lessor
Approval

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $1,395
Earnest Dep Payable: Listing Broker; Csh/Cert Fnds Only;
Deposit Held/Broker

Security Deposit: $1,395
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $40
Application Fee: $0
Admin Fee: $2.9

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $300 Pet Deposit/Fee: $300 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit; Cleaning Deposit;
Pet Deposit

Prtl Refundable Dep: None Non-Refundable Dep: None

HOA Y/N: N
 

   
 

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 46 / 46

Status Change Date: 05/17/2024

Off Market Date: 05/17/2024

Lease (List) Price: $1,395 SA: N / BB: Y / $ 250 $ Var: N
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Other Compensation: 0
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Lockbox Type: Mech-box / Combo

Listed by: Denali Real Estate, LLC (drel001)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any

manner whatsoever.

05/24/2024 9:36
AM

© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.
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Client Report (3) 3747 E Monterosa ST 14, Phoenix, AZ 85018 $1,300

6671744 Residential Rental Apartment Style/Flat Closed

Beds/Baths: 1 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 1
Approx SqFt: 484 / Owner
Year Built: 1945
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 11R1S
Approx Lot SqFt: 0 / SqFt Not Available
Approx Lot Acres: 0.000
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Unfurnished
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 03/04/2024
Subdivision: N/A
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: N/A
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Creighton Elementary District
Elementary School: Biltmore Preparatory Academy
Jr. High School: Biltmore Preparatory Academy

High School District: Phoenix Union High School District
High School: Camelback High School

Cross Street: 38th St and Monterosa Directions: From Indian School and 38th St: Go North on 38th St, then left on Monterosa, community is on the south side of Monterosa.

Public Remarks: Talk about amazing location! Right in the heart of the Arcadia/Biltmore Area. This newly renovated apartment is move in ready! The community has a pool and on-site
laundry.

Bedroom

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Fireplace: No Fireplace
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 0
Slab Parking Spaces: 1
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa - Private: None
Horses: N
Landscaping: None
Community Features: Coin-Op Laundry;
Community Laundry; Community Pool; Near
Bus Stop

Kitchen Features: Cook Top Elec;
Dishwasher; Electric Oven; Electric Range;
Refrigerator
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master Bdrm
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry Features: Other
Dining Area: Other (See Remarks)
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Window Coverings: Blinds
Flooring: Vinyl

Const - Finish: Painted
Construction: Block
Roofing: Comp Shingle
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric
Utilities: SRP
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 170-31-013
Legal Description (Abbrev):
Lot Number: 14
--
Rent Payable: Certified Funds Only
Possession (Rentals): Immediate
Disclosures: None
Floor Number: 1
Rental Tax Percent: 2.3
Rent Includes: Water; Sewer; Garbage
Collection
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term (Months):
12
Lease Information: Other (See Remarks)
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: Call

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $1,000
Earnest Dep Payable: Csh/Cert Fnds Only

Security Deposit: $500
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $50
Application Fee: $0
Admin Fee: $0

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $250 Pet Deposit/Fee: $250 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit; Pet Deposit Prtl Refundable Dep: Non-Refundable Dep: Cleaning Deposit

HOA Y/N: N
 

   
 

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 35 / 35

Status Change Date: 05/11/2024

Lease Start Date: 05/10/2024
Off Market Date: 04/06/2024

Lease (List) Price: $1,300
Sold Price: $1,300
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.69

SA: N / BB: Y / % 2 % Var: N
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings; Text; Email; Phone Call
Lockbox Type: Other

Listed by: ZENDOOR (redd001)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any

manner whatsoever.

05/24/2024 9:36
AM

© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.
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Client Report (4) 2309 S College AVE 6, Tempe, AZ 85282 $1,395
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

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit; Cleaning Deposit;
Pet Deposit

Prtl Refundable Dep: Non-Refundable Dep:

HOA Y/N: Y
HOA Paid By: Landlord

HOA Name: Sunrise Condos

HOA Telephone: 602-437-4777

 
 

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 15 / 15

Status Change Date: 04/02/2024

Lease Start Date: 04/01/2024
Off Market Date: 03/15/2024

Lease (List) Price: $1,500
Sold Price: $1,500
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.07

SA: N / BB: Y / $ 300 $ Var: N
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Lockbox Type: Other; None

Listed by: Realty85 LLC (deno001)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any

manner whatsoever.

05/24/2024 9:36
AM

© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.

Rental comps   |   914 S Kenwood 23



Client Report (6) 4727 E LAFAYETTE BLVD 126, Phoenix, AZ 85018 $1,750

6659942 Residential Rental Apartment Style/Flat Closed

Beds/Baths: 1 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 1
Approx SqFt: 720 / County Assessor
Year Built: 1968
Flood Zone: No
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 11RPO1C
Approx Lot SqFt: 664 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.015
Exterior Stories: 3
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Unfurnished
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 02/05/2025
Subdivision: VILLA LAFAYETTE CONDOMINIUMS
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name: Villa Lafayette
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Unknown
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number: NW

Ele Sch Dist: Scottsdale Unified District
Elementary School: Hopi Elementary School
Jr. High School: Ingleside Middle School

High School District: Scottsdale Unified District
High School: Arcadia High School

Cross Street: 48th Street and Indian School Directions: West on Lafayette to building on south side of road. Unit is in the northwestern corner of the property, ground floor.

Public Remarks: Only condominium building located in the exclusive neighborhood of Arcadia Proper. Enjoy this quiet community surrounded by multi-million dollar homes. Close to
shopping, dining and countless other amenities. One bedroom/one bath ground floor unit with large patio and Camelback Mountain views. Recently updated with wood-plank tile floors, new
kitchen appliances and all-in-one washer/dryer unit...RARE! Community laundry also on site. Reserved covered parking spot. ALL UTILITIES except internet INCLUDED IN RENT. No pets
or children under 18 per HOA rules. 12 month lease.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Features: No Interior Steps
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 1
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Assigned Parking
Distance To Street Comments: Access to
Lafayette through patio gate
Pool Features: Fenced
Spa - Private: None
Horses: N
Property Description: Mountain View(s);
North/South Exposure
Landscaping: None
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s)
Community Features: Community Laundry;
Community Pool
Technology: High Speed Internet Available

Kitchen Features: Built-in Microwave;
Dishwasher; Disposal; Electric Oven; Electric
Range; Non-laminate Counter; Refrigerator
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master Bdrm
Master Bedroom: Not Split
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry Features: Dryer Included; Inside;
Washer Included
Dining Area: Dining in FR
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Great Room
Window Coverings: Drapes; Vertical Blinds
Flooring: Tile

Architecture: Other (See Remarks)
Structure Type: String
Unit Style: All on One Level; Two Common
Walls; Neighbor Above; Ground Level;
Courtyard Facing
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block; Frame - Wood
Roofing: Built-Up
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Ceiling
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: Oth Elec (See Rmrks)
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public; Sewer in & Cnctd

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 171-39-067
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 2 VILLA
LAFAYETTE CONDOMINIUMS MCR 016711
Lot Number: 2
Town-Range-Section: 2N-4E-19
Rent Payable: Owner
Possession (Rentals): Refer to Date Availb
Disclosures: Rental Disc Avail; Agency Discl
Req
Forms Required: AAR Lease; Credit Rprt
Lister's
Floor Number: 1
Rental Tax Percent: 0
Rent Includes: Electric; Gas; Water; Sewer;
Garbage Collection; Repairs; Rental Tax
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term (Months):
12
Lease Information: First Rgt of Refusal;
Application Lister's; Management - Owner; No
Smoking Allowed
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: No

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $500
Earnest Dep Payable: Owner; Csh/Cert Fnds Only; Deposit
Held/Owner

Security Deposit: $1,750
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $35
Application Fee: $0
Admin Fee: $0

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $200 Pet Deposit/Fee: $0 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Security Deposit; Cleaning Deposit Prtl Refundable Dep: None Non-Refundable Dep: None

HOA Y/N: Y
HOA Paid By: Landlord

HOA Name: Villa Lafayette HOA

HOA Telephone: 623-241-7373

 
HOA Fee Paid (Freq): Monthly

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 54 / 54

Status Change Date: 03/30/2024

Lease Start Date: 03/29/2024
Off Market Date: 03/30/2024

Lease (List) Price: $1,750
Sold Price: $1,750
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.43

SA: N / BB: Y / $ 500 $ Var: Y
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: Owner/Agent

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Lockbox Type: Supra (ARMLS)

Listed by: Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty (lyon19)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any

manner whatsoever.

05/24/2024 9:36
AM

© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.
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Client Report (7) 420 W 1ST ST 226, Tempe, AZ 85281 $1,350

6663060 Residential Rental Apartment Style/Flat Closed

Beds/Baths: 1 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 1
Approx SqFt: 1,035 / County Assessor
Year Built: 2002
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 11R1G
Approx Lot SqFt: 0 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.000
Exterior Stories: 3
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Unfurnished
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 03/08/2024
Subdivision: REGATTA POINTE CONDOMINUMS AMD
Tax Municipality: Maricopa - COUNTY
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Unknown
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Tempe Elementary School District
Elementary School: Scales Technology Academy
Jr. High School: Geneva Epps Mosley Middle School

High School District: Tempe Union High School District
High School: Tempe High School

Cross Street: S Farmers Ave & W First St Directions:

Public Remarks: Beautiful Regatta Pointe Condominium with lush landscaping, resort style pool, spa, fitness center, BBQ area and conference room. Unit features a full size W/D in
Laundry Room, balcony, huge Storage room & direct access to built in lower level garage. Just off the shore of the Tempe Town Lake, this community is close to the Performing Art Center,
library, light rail station, beach park, Mill Ave., walk to ASU, Gammage Auditorium, Sun Devil Stadium, shopping, restaurants, public transportation, Sky Harbor Airport, 101 & 202 freeways,
golf and hiking.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Features: Fire Sprinklers
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
Date Available: 01/31/2024
Subdivision: LA CASA DE FUENTE
Tax Municipality: Scottsdale
Marketing Name: LA CASA DE FUENTE
Planned Cmty Name: LA CASA DE FUENTE
Model:
Builder Name: unk
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Scottsdale Unified District
Elementary School: Pima Elementary School
Jr. High School: Supai Middle School

High School District: Scottsdale Unified District
High School: Coronado High School

Cross Street: Hayden & Thomas Directions:

Public Remarks: Furnished - Remodeled and READY! very cute, 1 bedroom/1 bath furnished unit. Located on the greenbelt. Close to Old Town, Scottsdale, Easy drive to Sky Harbor,
Diamondbacks, Phoenix Suns, Cardinals Stadium. Bars, restaurants etc. Easy UBER to anywhere

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities Tax & Lease Information

Fireplace: No Fireplace
# Queens: 1
Garage Spaces: 0
Carport Spaces: 1
Total Covered Spaces: 1
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa - Private: None
Horses: N
Landscaping: None
Community Features: Biking/Walking Path;
Community Pool; Community Spa; Near Bus
Stop

Kitchen Features: Built-in Microwave; Cook
Top Elec; Dishwasher; Disposal; Electric
Oven; None
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master Bdrm
Master Bedroom: Downstairs
Additional Bedroom:
Laundry Features: Dryer Included; In Unit;
Inside; Washer Included
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Window Coverings: Vertical Blinds
Flooring: Tile

Structure Type: Clustered
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: Foam
Fencing: None
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric
Utilities: SRP
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public

County Code: Maricopa
AN: 130-34-098
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 119 LA
CASA DE FUENTE MCR 025438
Lot Number: 119
Town-Range-Section: 2N-4E-25
Disclosures: Agency Discl Req
Rental Tax Percent: 0
Furnishings Include: Bedroom Furnishings;
Dining Room Furnishings; Dishes/Cookware;
Linens/Towels; Living Room Furnishings;
Patio Furniture
Lease Term: Minimum Lease Term (Months):
12
Lease Information: Management - Owner;
No Smoking Allowed
Pets: Non-Assistive Animals: Lessor
Approval

Deposit Information

Earnest Deposit: $500
Earnest Dep Payable:

Security Deposit: $2,250
Addtl Move-in Fees: $0

Credit Check Amount per Adult: $50
Application Fee: $0
Admin Fee: $0

Cleaning Deposit/Fee: $300 Pet Deposit/Fee: $500 Pre-Paid Lst Mth Rnt: $0

Fully Refundable Dep: Prtl Refundable Dep: Non-Refundable Dep:

HOA Y/N: Y
HOA Paid By: Landlord

HOA Name: La Casa de fuente

HOA Telephone: 00000000

 
 

Listing Dates Price Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 15 / 15

Status Change Date: 03/02/2024

Lease Start Date: 03/01/2024
Off Market Date: 02/15/2024

Lease (List) Price: $1,495
Sold Price: $1,450
Sold Price/SqFt: $2.08

SA: N / BB: Y / $ 400 $ Var: N
Renewal Comp: 0
Comp For Sale: 0
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Lockbox Type: Other

Listed by: Real Broker (realbr010)

Prepared by Alice
Moore

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any

manner whatsoever.

05/24/2024 9:36
AM

© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

The listing broker's offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.
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Client Report (12) 3313 N 68TH ST 224, Scottsdale, AZ 85251 $1,500

6665973 Residential Rental Apartment Style/Flat Closed

Beds/Baths: 1 / 1
Bedrooms Plus: 1
Approx SqFt: 649 / County Assessor
Year Built: 1971
Pool: None
Encoded Features: 11B1C1S
Approx Lot SqFt: 652 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.015
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 1
Furnished?: Partial Furnished
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Vacation Ready Rental Y/N: N
Date Available: 02/19/2024
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